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ISKAT4E/E 0.450 km

2021/06/05 11:10 .
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Lap Laptime = i) Lap Laptime Bl Lap Laptime = 5371
(1-7) F=LEAF

1 47.224 +6.705 12:20:31.838
41.798 +1.279 12:21:13.636
3 42.140 +1.621 12:21:55.776
4 41.521 +1.002 12:22:37.297
5 41.222 +0.703 12:23:18.519
6 40.945 +0.426 12:23:59.464
7 40.896 +0.377 12:24:40.360
8 41.015 +0.496 12:25:21.375
9 40.967 +0.448 12:26:02.342
10 41.040 +0.521 12:26:43.382
11 40.851 +0.332 12:27:24.233
12 40.840 +0.321 12:28:05.073
13 40.927 +0.408 12:28:46.000
14 41.000 +0.481 12:29:27.000
15 1:31.706 +51.187 12:30:58.706
16 42.980 +2.461 12:31:41.686
17 40.975 +0.456 12:32:22.661
18 41.899 +1.380 12:33:04.560
19 40.519 12:33:45.079
20 41.819 +1.300 12:34:26.898
21 40.904 +0.385 12:35:07.802
22 40.807 +0.288 12:35:48.609
23 40.951 +0.432 12:36:29.560
24 40.805 +0.286 12:37:10.365
25 40.805 +0.286 12:37:51.170
26 40.660 +0.141 12:38:31.830
27 40.818 +0.299 12:39:12.648
28 40.853 +0.334 12:39:53.501
29 40.838 +0.319 12:40:34.339
30 40.884 +0.365 12:41:15.223
31 41.109 +0.590 12:41:56.332
32 40.861 +0.342 12:42:37.193
33 40.731 +0.212 12:43:17.924
34 40.765 +0.246 12:43:58.689
35 40.875 +0.356 12:44:39.564
36 40.679 +0.160 12:45:20.243
37 40.578 +0.059 12:46:00.821
38 40.632 +0.113 12:46:41.453
39 40.661 +0.142 12:47:22.114
40 40.892 +0.373 12:48:03.006
41 40.828 +0.309 12:48:43.834
42 40.622 +0.103 12:49:24.456
43 40.760 +0.241 12:50:05.216
44 40.807 +0.288 12:50:46.023
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